DMIC Filtration Catalog
Copyright ©2009 Delaware Mfg.
DFL-1002A Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
In Canada 1-800-320-3642Page 4
•	 High Quality bidirectional housing can be mounted in either direction
•	 Many sizes available up to 3”
•	 Customer specified connection

FK C.62 STANDARD FLANGE
AA ANSI #150 FLANGE
Ordering Example
Side 1: SAE ORB - 12(1” SAE)
Side 2: 1” C.62 Split Head
Stainless Steel for 6000 PSI
Viton O-Ring
Part Number: MFHP-10S-10SH-23
FMM
EBS
ESC BSE ESF
FFW ESS
ESN FSW HBL
SFE SNE
MFLP ONLY
MFHP ONLY
Size cont. 1" - 1½"
Code MFLP MFHP
1000  
1250  
1500  